Mid Morning Break

Potato Wedges

Nacho Pot

Sweet Waffle

Croissant

Hash Brown

Cheese on Toast
Breakfast Toastie

Bacon and Cheese Bagel

Deli Kitchen Hot

Main

Margherita Slice
Topped Slice

Hot Wraps

Plain Pasta

Pasta and Cheese
Pasta and Sauce
With Cheese
Plain Jacket

Plus one filling
Plus two fillings
Panini Selection
Vegetarian Burger
Chicken Burger
Beef Burger
Doner Kebab
Chips

Cheese

Baked Beans
Vegetables
Potatoes

Hot Dessert with custard

Meal Deal

Main Meal or Topped Pasta or Jacket Potato (1 filling), Side, Homebake or Piece of Fruit

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.15
£0.50
£0.65
£1.30
£1.65

£1.90
£1.30
£1.50
£1.90
£1.00
£1.80
£1.80
£2.00
£1.25
£1.85
£2.15
£1.90
£1.80
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.25
£0.85
£0.70
£0.60
£0.65
£0.80

Grilled Bacon Bap
Large Bacon Bap
Sausage Roll

Grilled Sausage Bap
Large Sausage Bap
Vegetarian Sausage Bap
Pizza Bagel

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Just Baguettes
Classic Baguette
Deli Baguettes

Deli Bagels

Roll

Pasta Salads

Fruit Pots

Fresh Fruit

Dessert Pots- Small
Dessert Pots - Large
Cookie

Cake

Traybake

Premium Cake

Drinks

Water 500ml
Radnor 200ml
Milkshake
Cuplet

Main Meal or Topped Pasta or Jacket Potato (1 filling), Side

Sandwich, Homebake or Piece of Fruit, Bottle of Water or Cuplet

£1.20
£1.50
£1.30
£1.20
£1.50
£1.20
£1.00

£1.25
£1.30
£1.60
£1.60
£1.70
£1.80
£1.60
£1.25
£1.40
£0.80
£0.50
£0.85
£1.00
£0.80
£0.90
£0.90
£1.00

£0.85
£0.80
£0.85
£0.50

£2.40

£2.20

£2.40



