## DELI KITCHEN

**Aspens** 

Potato Wedges Nacho Pot Sweet Waffle Croissant Hash Brown Cheese on Toast Breakfast Toastie Bacon and Cheese Bagel	£1.00 £1.00 £1.15 £0.50 £0.65 £1.30 £1.65	Grilled Bacon Bap Large Bacon Bap Sausage Roll Grilled Sausage Bap Large Sausage Bap Vegetarian Sausage Bap Pizza Bagel  Deli Kitchen Cold	£1.20 £1.50 £1.30 £1.20 £1.50 £1.20 £1.00
Deli Kitchen Hot			
		Just Sandwiches	£1.25
Main	£1.90	Classic Sandwiches	£1.30
Margherita Slice	£1.30	Deli Sandwiches	£1.60
Topped Slice	£1.50	Just Baguettes	£1.60
Hot Wraps	£1.90	Classic Baguette	£1.70
Plain Pasta	£1.00	Deli Baguettes	£1.80 £1.60
Pasta and Cheese	£1.80	Deli Bagels Roll	£1.00
Pasta and Sauce	£1.80	Pasta Salads	£1.25
With Cheese	£2.00	Fruit Pots	£0.80
Plain Jacket	£1.25	Fresh Fruit	£0.50
Plus one filling	£1.85	Dessert Pots - Small	£0.85
Plus two fillings Panini Selection	£2.15 £1.90	Dessert Pots - Large	£1.00
	£1.80	Cookie	£0.80
Vegetarian Burger Chicken Burger	£1.85	Cake	£0.90
Beef Burger	£1.85	Traybake	£0.90
Doner Kebab	£1.85	Premium Cake	£1.00
Chips	£1.25	Deinler	
Cheese	£0.85	Drinks	
Baked Beans	£0.70	Water 500ml	£0.85
Vegetables	£0.60	Radnor 200ml	£0.85
Potatoes	£0.65	Milkshake	£0.85
Hot Dessert with custard	£0.80	Cuplet	£0.65
		Cupici	20.50

## **Meal Deal**

Main Meal or Topped Pasta or Jacket Potato (1 filling), Side, Homebake or Piece of Fruit	£2.40
Main Meal or Topped Pasta or Jacket Potato (1 filling), Side	
Sandwich, Homebake or Piece of Fruit, Bottle of Water or Cuplet	£2.40